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ISSUES/PROGRAMS LISTS

4/4/22 Monday 11a-12p Let's Talk
Guest: Alton Little Theater Executive Director Lee Cox, discussing upcoming shows at the theater and
possible renovations that are soon to be happening.

4/12/22 Tuesday 10a-11a Let’s Talk
Guest: Guests representing Madison County TRIAD talk about Adult Protective Services and how the
organization assists seniors and other vulnerable adults in the area.

4/19/22 Thursday 10a-11a Let's Talk
Guest: Shane Williams visits with Mark Ellebracht to talk about the Alton Symphony Orchestra and
preview the final concert of the 2021-22 season.

4/26/22 Tuesday 10a-11a Let's Talk
Guest: Guests from Alton High School talk about the upcoming performance of The Addams Family
musical April 28,29, & 30 at 7pm

5/9/22 Thursday 10a-11a Let's Talk
Guest: Guests from Riverbend Head Start and Family Services and Ready Readers talk about literacy,
the importance of books, and reading to young kids.

5/19/22 Monday 11a-12p Let's Talk
Guest: AHS assistant principal Mike Brey shares information about the return of Alton High
graduation to the campus for the Class of 2022.

5/24/22 Tuesday 11a-12p Let's Talk
Guest: Toni Corona from the Madison County Health Department and Capt. Kris Tharp join the show
to talk about the department and helping older adults.

5/29/22 Tuesday 10a-11a Let's Talk
Guest: Tim Dittman from OSF St. Anthony's Hospital discussing mental health awareness.

6/1/22 Tuesday 11a-12p Let's Talk
Guest: Captains Cassy and Sean Grey provide an update on the upcoming merger of operations
between Alton and Granite City to form the Madison County Corps later in June.

6/7/22 Tuesday 10a-11a Let's Talk
Guest: Guests from the AMH Pain Management Center talk about their services in Alton

3/29/22 Tuesday 10a-11a Let's Talk
Guest: Erin Smith and Maura Wuellner share information about the 100th anniversary of the United
Way and its work in the region



